JiliCraftsbury

Craftsbury S'Ender Results
Craftsbury Outdoor Center Men
3/21/2021 10k Freestyle
Rank Bib Name Class Class Rank Team 5k Finish
1 108 Martin, Adam SR 1 Craftsbury GRP 00:11:14.6 (1) 00:22:56.3 (1)
00:11:14.6 (1) 00:11:41.7 (1)
2 106 Ogden, Ben u23 1 UVM Ski Team 00:11:15.7 (2) 00:23:00.1 (2)
00:11:15.7 (2) 00:11:44.3 (2)
3 101 Maifeld-Carucci, Akeo SR 2 Craftsbury Green Racing Project  00:11:19.2 (3) 00:23:31.2 (3)
00:11:19.2 (3) 00:12:11.9 (3)
4 103 Lustgarten, Benjamin SR 3 Craftsbury GRP 00:11:40.6 (4) 00:24:03.7 (4)
00:11:40.6 (4) 00:12:23.0 (4)
5 118 Becker, Braden SR 4 Craftsbury GRP 00:11:43.8 (5) 00:24:21.5 (5)
00:11:43.8 (5) 00:12:37.6 (7)
6 116 Harmeyer, Bill SR 5 SMST2 00:11:59.1 (7) 00:24:24.0 (6)
00:11:59.1 (7) 00:12:24.8 (6)
7 102 Lange, Jack u18 1 Stratton Mountain School 00:12:11.4 (9) 00:24:35.8 (7)
00:12:11.4 (9) 00:12:24.4 (5)
8 117 Sweet, Finn u20 1 Craftsbury GRP 00:11:49.3 (6) 00:24:38.1 (8)
00:11:49.3 (6) 00:12:48.7 (8)
9 124 Young, Jack u20 2 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:12:09.5 (8) 00:25:09.0 (9)
00:12:09.5 (8) 00:12:59.4 (10)
10 136 Rodgers, Colin M2 1 GMVS 00:12:13.6 (10)  00:25:11.7 (10)
00:12:13.6 (10)  00:12:58.1 (9)
1 120 Glueck, Adam u23 2 00:12:23.8 (14) 00:25:28.9 (11)
00:12:23.8 (14) 00:13:05.0 (11)
12 135 Tucker, Jeff SR 6 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:12:231(12) 00:25:38.9 (12)
00:12:23.1(12)  00:13:15.8 (13)
13 104 Greenberg, Tabor u16 1 GMVS 00:12:26.9 (16) 00:25:49.6 (13)
00:12:26.9 (16) 00:13:22.6 (14)
14 12 Lee, Tyler u23 3 00:12:42.0 (19) 00:25:51.2 (14)
00:12:42.0 (19) 00:13:09.2 (12)
15 121 Hollenbach, Jake M2 2 NWVE - Fischer 00:12:26.5 (15)  00:25:57.1 (15)
00:12:26.5 (15)  00:13:30.5 (17)
16 123 Teaford, Wyatt uU16 2 Stratton Mountain School 00:12:33.6 (17) 00:26:03.1 (16)
00:12:33.6 (17)  00:13:29.4 (16)
17 125 Burt, Aidan u18 2 GMVS 00:12:15.3 (11)  00:26:04.0 (17)
00:12:15.3 (11)  00:13:48.7 (21)
17 113 Martell, Charles u20 3 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:12:23.1 (13)  00:26:04.0 (17)
00:12:23.1(13)  00:13:40.8 (19)
19 134 Terko, Adam M1 1 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:12:48.5 (20) 00:26:16.7 (19)
00:12:48.5 (20) 00:13:28.2 (15)
20 115 Casey, Aiden u18 3 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:12:40.5 (18) 00:26:25.3 (20)
00:12:40.5 (18) 00:13:44.8 (20)
21 122 Schwartz, Tzevi u18 4 Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club 00:12:57.0 (21) 00:26:28.3 (21)
00:12:57.0 (21)  00:13:31.3 (18)
22 138 Cobb, Charlie u23 4 Mansfield Nordic Club 00:13:00.1 (22) 00:27:00.3 (22)

00:13:00.1 (22)

00:14:00.2 (22)



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

DNS

DNS

DNS

42

107

110

140

119

127

126

128

132

131

14

130

129

141

133

139

137

142

109

M

105

Koch, Janne
Tipton, Makail
Willsey, Cooper
Clark, Samuel
Circosta, Leo
Theall, Andrew
Krebs, Charlie
Carlson, Taylor
Freeman, Chip
Hodgeman, Brook
Maccurtain, Rye
Swabey, Ollie
Chirnoaga, Antoniu
Weber, Sam
Lindemuth, Farmer
Sirianno, Nicholas
Sweet, Jarrett
nystedt, Jacob
Oevrum, Matias

Burt, Greg

u18

u20

SR

u18

u16

u23

u16

u16

u16

u20

u16

u16

SR

u18

u16

M1

u20

u23

u23

u23

Stratton Mountain School

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

NWVE

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

Colombia

Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

Stratton Mountain School

Mansfield Nordic Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

Stratton Mountain School

Mansfield Nordic Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

Mansfield Nordic Club

BFA Fairfax Nordic

UVM Ski Team

UVM Ski Team

UVM Ski Team

00:13:04.0 (23)
00:13:04.0 (23)

00:13:25.6 (27)
00:13:25.6 (27)

00:13:12.7 (24)
00:13:12.7 (24)

00:13:36.6 (29)
00:13:36.6 (29)

00:13:22.0 (26)
00:13:22.0 (26)

00:13:29.6 (28)
00:13:29.6 (28)

00:13:18.5 (25)
00:13:18.5 (25)

00:13:56.3 (30)
00:13:56.3 (30)

00:14:15.7 (32)
00:14:15.7 (32)

00:14:11.4 (31)
00:14:11.4 (31)

00:14:29.9 (34)
00:14:29.9 (34)

00:14:17.9 (33)
00:14:17.9 (33)

00:15:23.8 (36)
00:15:23.8 (36)

00:15:17.1 (35)
00:15:17.1 (35)

00:15:58.4 (37)
00:15:58.4 (37)

00:17:07.8 (38)
00:17:07.8 (38)

00:17:20.8 (39)
00:17:20.8 (39)

()
0

()
0

()
0

00:27:25.4 (23)
00:14:21.3 (24)

00:27:33.7 (24)
00:14:08.0 (23)

00:27:52.0 (25)
00:14:39.2 (26)

00:28:01.8 (26)
00:14:25.1 (25)

00:28:03.7 (27)
00:14:41.6 (28)

00:28:10.0 (28)
00:14:40.4 (27)

00:28:11.3 (29)
00:14:52.8 (29)

00:28:49.1 (30)
00:14:52.8 (30)

00:29:15.2 (31)
00:14:59.4 (31)

00:29:22.2 (32)
00:15:10.7 (32)

00:29:43.6 (33)
00:15:13.6 (33)

00:30:02.0 (34)
00:15:44.0 (34)

00:31:57.3 (35)
00:16:33.4 (35)

00:32:22.6 (36)
00:17:05.4 (36)

00:33:49.6 (37)
00:17:51.1 (37)

00:36:01.9 (38)
00:18:54.1 (38)

00:36:27.9 (39)
00:19:07.0 (39)
(DNS)

0

(DNS)

0

(DNS)

0



