

## Craftsbury S'Ender

Results

Men

Craftsbury Outdoor Center 3/21/2021

10k Freestyle

3/21/2021								TOK Freestyle
	Rank	Bib	Name	Class	Class Rank	Team	5k	Finish
	1	108	Martin, Adam	SR	1	Craftsbury GRP	00:11:14.6 (1) 00:11:14.6 (1)	00:22:56.3 (1) 00:11:41.7 (1)
	2	106	Ogden, Ben	U23	1	UVM Ski Team	00:11:15.7 (2) 00:11:15.7 (2)	00:23:00.1 (2) 00:11:44.3 (2)
	3	101	Maifeld-Carucci, Akeo	SR	2	Craftsbury Green Racing Project	00:11:19.2 (3) 00:11:19.2 (3)	00:23:31.2 (3) 00:12:11.9 (3)
	4	103	Lustgarten, Benjamin	SR	3	Craftsbury GRP	00:11:40.6 (4) 00:11:40.6 (4)	00:24:03.7 (4) 00:12:23.0 (4)
	5	118	Becker, Braden	SR	4	Craftsbury GRP	00:11:43.8 (5) 00:11:43.8 (5)	00:24:21.5 (5) 00:12:37.6 (7)
	6	116	Harmeyer, Bill	SR	5	SMST2	00:11:59.1 (7) 00:11:59.1 (7)	00:24:24.0 (6) 00:12:24.8 (6)
	7	102	Lange, Jack	U18	1	Stratton Mountain School	00:12:11.4 (9) 00:12:11.4 (9)	00:24:35.8 (7) 00:12:24.4 (5)
	8	117	Sweet, Finn	U20	1	Craftsbury GRP	00:11:49.3 (6) 00:11:49.3 (6)	00:24:38.1 (8) 00:12:48.7 (8)
	9	124	Young, Jack	U20	2	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:12:09.5 (8) 00:12:09.5 (8)	00:25:09.0 (9) 00:12:59.4 (10)
	10	136	Rodgers, Colin	M2	1	GMVS	00:12:13.6 (10) 00:12:13.6 (10)	00:25:11.7 (10) 00:12:58.1 (9)
	11	120	Glueck, Adam	U23	2		00:12:23.8 (14) 00:12:23.8 (14)	00:25:28.9 (11) 00:13:05.0 (11)
	12	135	Tucker, Jeff	SR	6	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:12:23.1 (12) 00:12:23.1 (12)	00:25:38.9 (12) 00:13:15.8 (13)
	13	104	Greenberg, Tabor	U16	1	GMVS	00:12:26.9 (16) 00:12:26.9 (16)	00:25:49.6 (13) 00:13:22.6 (14)
	14	112	Lee, Tyler	U23	3		00:12:42.0 (19) 00:12:42.0 (19)	00:25:51.2 (14) 00:13:09.2 (12)
	15	121	Hollenbach, Jake	M2	2	NWVE - Fischer	00:12:26.5 (15) 00:12:26.5 (15)	00:25:57.1 (15) 00:13:30.5 (17)
	16	123	Teaford, Wyatt	U16	2	Stratton Mountain School	00:12:33.6 (17) 00:12:33.6 (17)	00:26:03.1 (16) 00:13:29.4 (16)
	17	125	Burt, Aidan	U18	2	GMVS	00:12:15.3 (11) 00:12:15.3 (11)	00:26:04.0 (17) 00:13:48.7 (21)
	17	113	Martell, Charles	U20	3	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:12:23.1 (13) 00:12:23.1 (13)	00:26:04.0 (17) 00:13:40.8 (19)
	19	134	Terko, Adam	M1	1	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:12:48.5 (20) 00:12:48.5 (20)	00:26:16.7 (19) 00:13:28.2 (15)
	20	115	Casey, Aiden	U18	3	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:12:40.5 (18) 00:12:40.5 (18)	00:26:25.3 (20) 00:13:44.8 (20)
	21	122	Schwartz, Tzevi	U18	4	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:12:57.0 (21) 00:12:57.0 (21)	00:26:28.3 (21) 00:13:31.3 (18)
	22	138	Cobb, Charlie	U23	4	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:13:00.1 (22) 00:13:00.1 (22)	00:27:00.3 (22) 00:14:00.2 (22)
							. ,	

23	107	Koch, Janne	U18	5	Stratton Mountain School	00:13:04.0 (23) 00:13:04.0 (23)	00:27:25.4 (23) 00:14:21.3 (24)
24	110	Tipton, Makail	U20	4	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:13:25.6 (27) 00:13:25.6 (27)	00:27:33.7 (24) 00:14:08.0 (23)
25	140	Willsey, Cooper	SR	7	NWVE	00:13:12.7 (24) 00:13:12.7 (24)	00:27:52.0 (25) 00:14:39.2 (26)
26	119	Clark, Samuel	U18	6	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:13:36.6 (29) 00:13:36.6 (29)	00:28:01.8 (26) 00:14:25.1 (25)
27	127	Circosta, Leo	U16	3	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:13:22.0 (26) 00:13:22.0 (26)	00:28:03.7 (27) 00:14:41.6 (28)
28	126	Theall, Andrew	U23	5	Colombia	00:13:29.6 (28) 00:13:29.6 (28)	00:28:10.0 (28) 00:14:40.4 (27)
29	128	Krebs, Charlie	U16	4	Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club	00:13:18.5 (25) 00:13:18.5 (25)	00:28:11.3 (29) 00:14:52.8 (29)
30	132	Carlson, Taylor	U16	5	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:13:56.3 (30) 00:13:56.3 (30)	00:28:49.1 (30) 00:14:52.8 (30)
31	131	Freeman, Chip	U16	6	Stratton Mountain School	00:14:15.7 (32) 00:14:15.7 (32)	00:29:15.2 (31) 00:14:59.4 (31)
32	114	Hodgeman, Brook	U20	5	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:14:11.4 (31) 00:14:11.4 (31)	00:29:22.2 (32) 00:15:10.7 (32)
33	130	Maccurtain, Rye	U16	7	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:14:29.9 (34) 00:14:29.9 (34)	00:29:43.6 (33) 00:15:13.6 (33)
34	129	Swabey, Ollie	U16	8	Stratton Mountain School	00:14:17.9 (33) 00:14:17.9 (33)	00:30:02.0 (34) 00:15:44.0 (34)
35	141	Chirnoaga, Antoniu	SR	8	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:15:23.8 (36) 00:15:23.8 (36)	00:31:57.3 (35) 00:16:33.4 (35)
36	133	Weber, Sam	U18	7	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:15:17.1 (35) 00:15:17.1 (35)	00:32:22.6 (36) 00:17:05.4 (36)
37	139	Lindemuth, Farmer	U16	9	Mansfield Nordic Club	00:15:58.4 (37) 00:15:58.4 (37)	00:33:49.6 (37) 00:17:51.1 (37)
38	137	Sirianno, Nicholas	M1	2		00:17:07.8 (38) 00:17:07.8 (38)	00:36:01.9 (38) 00:18:54.1 (38)
39	142	Sweet, Jarrett	U20	6	BFA Fairfax Nordic	00:17:20.8 (39) 00:17:20.8 (39)	00:36:27.9 (39) 00:19:07.0 (39)
DNS	109	nystedt, Jacob	U23		UVM Ski Team	() ()	(DNS)
DNS	111	Oevrum, Matias	U23		UVM Ski Team	()	(DNS)
DNS	105	Burt, Greg	U23		UVM Ski Team	0	(DNS)